
 
Steven M. Clouse WRC Biosolids System Upgrades (RFQ) 

Solicitation No. PS-00139, Job No. N/A 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING  
October 5, 2022 @ 11:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 Roxanne 
Lockhart SAWS – Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-
3095 

2 Marisol 
Robles SAWS – Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

210-233-
2950 

3 Ila Dryzmala SAWS – Engineering   
4 

Nyla Langford Signature Automation nblangford@sig-auto.com 
469-619-
1241 

5 Jonathan 
Vorheis Jacobs Engineering Jonathan.Vorheis@jacobs.com 

210-241-
9737 

6 Scott 
Bowman 

Johnson Controls 
Scott.bowman@jci.com 

210-416-
4144 

     
7 

Todd Warrix 
HDR 

Todd.warrix@hdrinc.com 
210-807-
0387 

8 VK Gupta GAI vkgupta@gaiconsulting.com  
9 

Alan Draper 
Whitman, Requardt & 

Associates, LP jdraper@wrallp.com 
936-671-
9604 

10 
Ann Brownlow 

Jacobs 
Ann.brownlow@jacobs.com 

512-658-
6759 

11 
Gina Trimboli 

Foster CM Group 
ginat@fostercmgroup.com 

414-588-
5700 

     
12 

Luis Cuellar 
CP&Y 

lcuellar@cpyi.com 
210-284-
8218 

13 
Matt Berg 

Jacobs 
Matt.berg@jacobs.com 

512-314-
3180 

14 
David Nixson 

Whitman, Requardt & 
Associates, LP dnixson@wrallp.com 

443-224-
1641 

15 Greg 
Swoboda 

Garver 
gtswoboda@garverusa.com 

210-268-
4707 

16 
Sara Whitney 

Baer Engineering & 
Environmental Consulting swhitney@baereng.com 

512-453-
3733 

17 Daniel 
Ghobrial 

GAI 
dghorial@gaiconsulting.com 

469-358-
3466 

18 Toni Castillo Arias & Associates tcastillo@ariasinc.com  
19 

Heidi Bauer 
Jacobs 

Heidi.Bauer@jacobs.com 
720-286-
0349 
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20 

Kate McClave 
Whitman, Requardt & 

Associates, LP kmcclave@wrallp.com 
 

21 Vanessa 
Rivera 

Arias & Associates 
rrrivera@ariasinc.com 

 

22 Juan Gomez SAWS – Engineering Juan.Gomez@saws.org  
23 Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com  
24 Catherine 

Goodin 
SAWS – Engineering 

Catherine.Goodin@saws.org 
 

25 
Jeff Ray 

Gupta & Associates 
jray@giaconsulting.com 

210-373-
2362 

26 Ana Garcia Hazan and Sawyer   
27 Shyam 

Sivaprasad 
Stantec Consulting Services 

Shyam.Sivaprasad@stantec.com 
 

28 Noel 
Pattengale 

Arcadis U.S., Inc. 
Noel.pattengale@arcadis.com 

972-663-
2160 

29 Stephen 
Bianchetta 

Jacobs Stephen.Bianchetta@jacobs.com 210-324-
9476 

30 Patrick 
Shitabule 

Stantec Consulting Services 
Patrick.shitabule@stantec.com 
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